11:15 am Liturgy

10/2/22

10/9/22

10/16/22

10/23/22

10/30/22

11/6/22

11/13/22

11/20/22

11/27/22

12/4/22

12/11/22

12/18/22

Sacristans

Robert Colecchi

X

X

X

Vanessa Earp

Paul Kubala

Steve Smigel

Marlene Wetshtein

Frank & Nancy Smith

Lectors

Eric Arellano

Barb Boltz

Elizabeth Burke

Adele Fussner

Carolyn Hales

Kate Horning

Tom Janson

Paula Kiel

Paul Kubala

Heather Liptak

Kevin O'Connor

Maureen Smalley

Jackie Smigel

Marlene Wetshtein

Jordan Cinderich

Vanessa Earp

Eucharistic Mini

Deacon Michael Stabilla

Deacon Timothy DeFrange

Elizabeth Burke

Robert Colecchi

Vanessa Earp

Shelly Kainrad

Barbara Kubala

Paul Kubala

Jackie Smigel

Steve Smigel

Frank Smith

Marlene Wetshtein

Barb Boltz

Jordan Cinderich

Tracey Colecchi

Servers

Barb Boltz

Robert Colecchi

Adele Fussner

Paul Kubala

Greeters

Tracey Colecchi

Paul Earp

John Kainrad

Eileen & Vicki Kelly

Michelle McCoy

Robert Colecchi




